
CONTACT 

TERRITORIES

Corporate Office & Mfg. Plant Ralph J. Somma

President

BRUETON

Freeport, New York Deborah Cvirko

146 Hanse Avenue Vice President

Freeport, New York Sales & Marketing

Tel: (800) 221-6783

Tel: (516) 379-3400 Renee S. Power

Fax:(516) 543-4520 Vice President

General Email:

info@brueton.com

1st initial of given name 

follow by last name, example:

Dcvirko@brueton.com

NEW YORK SHOWROOM

Residential PERSONNEL

BRUETON Ingrid Weston-Gonzales

New York Design Center Lahr Leightle

200 Lexington Avenue

Suite 910

New York, NY 10016

Tel: (212)-838-1630

Fax:(212)-838-1652

IGONZALES@brueton.com

 CONTRACT REPRESENTATIVES

BRIAN JONES & ASSOCIATES INC. Brian Jones North  Carolina 

149 Wolfe Cove Rd Nancy Jones South Carolina

Asheville, NC 28804

Tel: (828)254-8259

bsjones2@charter.net

nancyjones2@charter.net

GARAYTA GROUP Jorge Garayta, Sr. Maryland

9710 Summit Avenue Patti Garayta Washington, D.C.

Suite #100 Jorge Garayta, Jr Virginia

Kensington,MD 20895 Debbi De Santis

Tel: 301-946-9110   

Fax:301-946-9112

Pggarayta@aol.com

debbie@garaytagroup.com

Associates

Lyn Mueller

12510 Northern Valley Court

Herndon, VA 20171

Tel: 703-715-9859/ Cell:703-328-6584

lkmuell@aol.com

Heather Pennycook

Tel:434-774-8468 Email:heather@garaytagroup.com
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NETTLETON & ASSOCIATES

9 Emery Road Sue Nettleton Connecticut

Bedford, MA 01730 Craig Brooks Massachusetts

Tel: 781-674-0027 Kathy Godfrey Rhode Island

Fax:781-674-2820 Shelia Gavish (CT & RI) Vermont

Cell:781-718-4868 Karen Moylan (BOS. &VERM.) New Hampshire

susan@nettleton-assoc.com

craig@nettlleton-assoc.com

www.nettleton-assoc.com

Flynn Associates

Rhiannon Craven

3942 Broadway Missouri

Kansas City MO 64111 Rhiannon Craven Iowa

Tel: 816-561-0065 Kansas

Fax:816-561-3897 Nebraska

flynn@flynnkc-associates.com

Rhiannon Craven cell: 816-217-6860

rhiannon@flynn-associates.com

Associate
Mary Lee Shipp Mary Lee Shipp

615 Newport Avenue

St. Louis, MO 63119  Jefferson City

Tel:  214-471-2227 Missouri

Fax: 214-471-2238

Cell: 314-968-9520
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MCKENZIE GROUP Frida McKenzie Northern Texas

3109 Knox Street  Ste 723 Oklahoma

Dallas, TX 75205 Arkansas

Tel: 214-794-7020 Northern Louisiana

Fax:214-821-5682

fridamck@aol.com

ALLAN KNIGHT & ASSOCIATES  

150 Turtle Creek Blvd. DAVID PETERMAN

Suite 101

Dallas, TX 75207  

Tel: 214-741-2227
Dallas Hospitality 

only

Fax:214-741-2238  South Texas

rweaver@allanknoghtasso.com South Louisiana

 

SALEM WOLFE ASSOCIATES INC.

Main Office: All mail & corresp. Al Salem Southern California

122 N.Harbor Blvd. John Wolfe Los Angeles County

Suite 202 Ventura County

Fullerton, CA 92832 Santa Barbara, Kern

Tel: 714-578-3080

Fax:714-578-3088

info@salemwolfe.com

Associate

MARY DAMPIER Inland Empire

Tel: 619-435-5674 Mary Dampier Riverside

Fax:619-435-5639 San Bernardino

marydampier@san.rr.com San Diego County

Page 3 2/2/2016

mailto:info@salemwolfe.com


CONTRACT FURNISHINGS Victoria Johnson WASHINGTON 

P.O BOX 21605 ALASKA

Seattle,WA 98111 OREGON

Tel:206-329-5464 Fax:206-328-7003

victoriajohnson@victoriajohnson.net

INDUSTRIAL STORM

1106 Queen Street West Gary Flaherty Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario Hanson Tan
Canada M6J  1H9 Jane Boyd, Mgr.

Tel: 416-955-9888

Fax:416-955-9970

gflaherty@industrialstrom.com

EKO OFFICE SYSTEMS, LTD

Kentish Town Business Center Peter Kohn

1-3 Regis Road Patrea Ruddy London, England

London NW5 5 EW England

Tel: 011-44 207 284 1292

Fax:011 44 207 267 0536

petrea.r@eko.co.uk.

WOLF-DIETER SCHULZE

Barbara and Wolf-Dieter Schulze

Agenture fuer exklusive inneneinrichtungen Wolf-Dieter Schulze Germany

Princz-Karl-Allee 9 A Barbara Schulze Austria

D-83684 Tegernsee Germany

Tel: 011 49-8022-6739489 Switzerland

Fax:011 49 -8022-6739490

Cell:011-49 172-2683529
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RESIDENTIAL GALLERIES

ALLAN KNIGHT AND ASSOCIATES

150 Turtle Creek Blvd. Allan Knight - President

Suite 101

Dallas, TX 75207

Tel: 214-741-2227

Fax:214-741-2238

rweaver@allanknightasso.com

 

AREA INTERNATIONAL

1611 Merchandise Mart Leslie Farcy

Chicago, IL 60654 Bill Heaton Midwest

Tel: 312-644-0595  

Fax:312-644-2771

area_international@sbcglobal.net 

AREA WEST Nevada 

4870 West Oquendo Road

Las Vegas, Nevada 89118

T: 702 362 7600

F: 702 362 4222

areawestlv@yahoo.com

BRUETON L.A.

8581 SANTA MONICA BLVD #590 Tom Hammond Southern California

WEST HOLLYWOOD CA 90069

Tel:  310-855-9199

Fax: 310-855-9399

tom@bruetonla.com

Jonathan K Associates

5413 Cheyenne Knoll Place Jonathan Krasnov Washington,DC

Suite 200 Maryland

Alexandria, VA 22312 Virginia

Tel: (571)-205-8677  

jonathan@jonathankassociates.com

E.G.CODY INC.

Showroom Mary Lynne South Florida

1855 Griffin Road

Suite B-112

Dania, FL 33004

Tel: 954-920-4408  

Fax:954-920-5352

EGCdania@aol.com

E.G.CODY INC

Showroom Maria Ruiz South Florida

80 N.E. 40th Street

Miami, FL 33137

Tel: 305-374-4777
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Fax:305-576-4060

McNAMARA & HIRSCHMAN

6747 EAST THOMAS ROAD Andy Hirschman Arizona

Suite 105 Carolyn Biesk New Mexico

Scottsdale, AZ 85251

Tel: 480-874-0707

Fax:480-874-0001

mcnkirsch@aol.com
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PHOEBE MARSH Tehmi Marsh Colorado

The Denver Design Center Angie Stevens

595 S. Broadway, Suite 111E

Denver, CO 80209

Tel: 303-282-8600

Fax: 303-282-8602

tehmi@phoebemarsh.com

liz@phoebemarsh.com

TRAVIS & COMPANY

351 Peachtree Hills Ave. N.E.

Suite #128 Elizabeth Herndon Georgia

Atlanta, GA 30305 Dennis Schuhart

Tel: 800-258-2214

Fax:404-233-0192
elizabeth@travisandcompany.com 

Dennis@travisandcompany.com 

ROTH COLLECTION

23600 Mercantile Road Eileen Roth Ohio

Suite A

Cleveland, OH 44122

Tel:216-464-0898

Tel:216-464-3986

Rothcollection@sbcglobal.net

SAYRESTRAND

275 Market Street Roger Sayre Minneapolis, MN

Suite 222

Minneapolis, MN 55405-1604

Tel: 612-375-0838

Fax:612-375-9464

sayrestrand@aol.com

 

William & Wayne

Will Kilbourne and Wayne 

Martin 
Oregon and 

Washington 

5701 6th Ave., South

Suite #203

Seattle, WA. 98108

T: 206 762 2635

F: 206 819 7443

williamandwayne@comcast.net
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